
Saldo 

Mes Saldo Inicial Ingresos Subtotal Egresos Siguiente

Mes

Enero 807.649 239.349.805 240.157.454 90.161.562 149.995.892

Febrero 149.995.892 14.044.000 164.039.892 76.407.753 87.632.139

Marzo 87.632.139 18.915.000 106.547.139 50.045.696 56.501.443

Abril 56.501.443 107.804.561 164.306.004 97.938.707 66.367.297

Mayo 66.367.297 29.960.735 96.328.032 72.081.822 24.246.210

Junio 24.246.210 161.930.772 186.176.982 76.290.598 109.886.384

Julio 109.886.384 230.832.217 340.718.601 79.586.560 261.132.041

Agosto 261.132.041 177.823.772 438.955.813 76.823.116 362.132.697

Septiembre 362.132.697 26.264.800 388.397.497 71.820.772 316.576.725

Octubre 0 0 0 0 0

Noviembre 0 0 0 0 0

Diciembre 0 0 0 0 0
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